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Product Category

60%

Option Code
HPL UPCHARGE

OP-HPL1-25-??

CASEGOODS
Top HPL only, balance TFL

WORKSURFACES 
All Shapes
Top surface HPL

25%OP-HPL1-1-??

120%OP-HPL1-4-??CASEGOODS
Entire Unit HPL

20%OP-HPL1-2-??CASEGOODS
HPL Drawer Fronts only

30%OP-HPL1-3-??CASEGOODS
Top HPL and HPL Drawer Fronts

laminate finishes

Pricing shown in this price list applies only to non-premium HPLs as follows: 
	 •	 Wilsonart: Solids, Woodgrains, and Abstracts in Matte (-60) finish,
	 •	 Formica: Color Portfolio, Woodgrains, and Patterns in Matte (-58) finish
	 •	 Pionite: Solids, Woodgrains, and Abstracts in Suede (N) finish
	 •    	 Arborite: Solids, Woodgrains, Textures and Abstracts in Matte (CA) finish
	 •     	 Nevamar: Solids, Woodgrains, Stones and Abstracts in ARP (-T) finish

A minimum charge of $546 net per HPL color will be applied to each order. 

Call customer service for pricing for all other HPLs.

Additional lead times required for HPL orders depending on material availability and order complexity. 

high pressure laminate (HPL) pricing chart

high pressure laminate (HPL)

Most DeskMakers product is made of Thermofuse laminate (TFL). As such, there is an upcharge for ordering 
product in high pressure laminate (HPL). This upcharge varies based on the product and the size of the HPL 
order. 

Please note that only the portion of the order in HPL will be calculated to determine the level of HPL upcharges. 

HPL is always available with DeskMakers standard 2MM edgebanding. Special order matching PVC 2MM
edgebanding may be available for orders $25,000 List or larger, call customer service for pricing.

thermofuse laminate (TFL)
Pricing shown in this price list applies only to TFL finishes currently included in the DeskMakers finish collection. For 
the most accurate finish list please see deskmakers.com.
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Pulls are included on all drawers and cabinet doors for no upcharge.  

standard pulls

pulls & hardware

101BL101SN 105SN⁺

115SN

125SN* 201BL

201SN115BL

125BL*

*The 125SN/BL pull is 7.5" long. On lateral file drawers and larger cabinet doors a longer 12.5" pull in the same style 
will be used. This may be identified as a "127SN/BL" pull on your acknowledgment.
⁺ 105 and 107 pulls are only available in the silver nickel 'SN' finish.

103SN 103SN 107SN⁺
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edges

A1
1-1/8" thick top
2mm PVC edge

group a

Edge Profiles
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grain direction

desk and credenza tops

return and bridge tops
all size tops

24" to 60" tops tops over 60"

modesty panels and end panels

all size casegood units
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locks
		                                                                    
Description Option Code Price

Face Lock for a door (per lock core) OP-LOCK-ADD $133

Special keying - specify lock by number (e.g. key alike, key offices differently) AC-LOCK-### $23

Master Key for locks (pedestals or doors) AC-LOCK-MSTR $147

Cam Key to remove lock cores AC-LOCK-CORE $147

pulls
		                                                                    
Description Option Code Price

Add Pulls to Hutch or Overhead Doors OP-PULL-25 $37/pull

Upgrade to Premium Ribbon Pulls OP-PULL-26 $96/pull

Replace Hardware Pulls with Side Finger Pulls OP-PULL-FNGR 150/ped

pedestals and drawers
		                                                                    
Description Option Code Price

From Box-Box-File to File-File OP-PEDL-09 No Charge

From Box-Box-File to Box-Box-Box-Box OP-PEDL-08 $341

From Box-Box-File or File-File 16"W to Legal Width Box-Box-File or File-File 19"W OP-PEDL-26 $747

Add a hinged door to printer or CPU pedestal OP-DOOR-1 $436

Reinforce a File Drawer to be used as storage. Max Capacity 150 lbs. OP-DRWR-STOR $140/drawer

Extra rollout/pullout shelf on printer or CPU ped OP-SHLF-3 $374 

		                                                                    
Description Option Code Price

Upgrade 3/4 height modesty panel to full modesty panel on desk, credenza, or return OP-LMDP-FULL $173

Aluminum-Framed Acrylic Modesty Panel for SPX (upgrade) OP-GMOD-FP $1,120

12" High Laminate Modesty Panel for Peninsula Desks and Table Desks OP-LMDP-12 $194

12" High Aluminum-Framed Acrylic Modesty Panel for Peninsula Desks OP-GMOD-12 $877

Cut regular modesty panel to 10" height OP-LMDP-10 $147

Cut full modesty panel to 3/4 height (~19") OP-LMDP-34 $147 

Upgrade black 3" cylinder post to silver metallic cylinder post (Convergence) OP-POST-1 $150

Upgrade inset modesty to Silver Metallic OP-FMOD-SLV $1,114

modesty panels and post legs

https://deskmakers.com/
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accessories and additional options

		                                                                    
Description Option Code Price

Center Drawer -- Black PVC Pencil Drawer (hidden from view, not available on 19" or 24" 
depths)

AC-CTPD-1 $249

Center Drawer -- Maple Print with matching Thermofuse Laminate Front AC-CTPD-2 $560

Keyboard Pullout Tray 14"D x 22"W matching laminate AC-KYBT-ML22 $225

Keyboard Pullout Tray 14"D x 28"W matching laminate AC-KYBT-ML28 $260

Keyboard Pullout Tray 14"D x 22"W black laminate AC-KYBT-BL22 $167

Keyboard Pullout Tray 14"D x 28"W black laminate AC-KYBT-BL28 $204

Grommet -- standard 2.5" black grommet, must specify location OP-GROM-1 $57

Grommet -- premium 2.5" stainless steel grommet, must specify location OP-GROM-6 $78

Switch from standard black grommet to 2.5" stainless steel grommet OP-GROM-BLSS $40

Utility shelf/purse shelf inside modesty panel OP-SHLF-1 $235

Extra shelf on any hutch, bookcase or storage cabinet OP-SHLF-2 $194

Refrigerator option for storage credenza, no base, false toe kick. OP-RFGR-1 $804 

Add a Closet Rod to Storage Cabinet. OP-CLRD $111 

Option for No Doors on Storage Cabinet or Overhead (Pilot Holes Visible) OP-DOOR-NO $187 

Add Silver Metallic, White, or Black Reveal below worksurface or top OP-REVL $373

Round corners of top only with 4" radius (SS-TOPOs and peninsula desks only) OP-EDGE-RND $187 

cut charges
		                                                                    
Description Option Code Price

One Cut -- length only for desks, returns, bridges, and credenzas OP-CUT1 $147

12"x12" Cut-out for Wire Access. For 1 1/8" or 3/4" panels on Storage Units only. OP-CUT1-12 $374 

Minimum CNC Programming Charge for Complex Cuts (actual will vary) OP-ENGN-01 $729

- For cuts on bookcases, hutches, special pedestals, or complex cuts, contact Customer Service for a quote.

cartoning and storage
		                                                                    
Description Option Code Price

Full Cartoning without pallet* OP-SHIP-CRTN-1 10%

Cartoning plus Strapping to Pallet* OP-SHIP-CRTN-2 12%

Storage charges -- implemented 1 week after originally agreed ship date OP-STRG-1 2%/week pro-
rated

*Cartoning is only charged on orders that would normally have shipped blanket-wrapped but for which cartoning is required by 		
  customer. Contact customer service or your DeskMakers sales representative for more information.

Options and Upgrades

https://deskmakers.com/
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SPX	

- 1-1/8" thick thermofuse laminate (TFL) tops for strength and durability. 
- 2mm PVC edgebanding.
- Wood grain on tops runs from side to side on returns and bridges, up to 60", to match desk and credenza tops. Grain 	  	
  runs vertically on pedestals and false pedestals, and runs horizontally on modesty panels. Due to the nature of woodgrain   
  materials - grain pattern may not align on adjoining tops or drawer fronts and doors on the same unit. 
- Pedestal-supported construction with recessed inset modesty panels on all desks. 
- False (open) pedestal on single pedestal desks can be used for CPU storage.
- Drawers with 46mm height ball bearing extension slides for smooth and instant access to all contents. 
- Maple print drawer interiors standard. Solid wood drawer interior upgrade available.
- Adjustable leveling glides on all units, except hutches and overheads. 
- Combine up to two finishes on a single unit at no additional charge. See website for laminate finish options.
- Core removable face locks standard on pedestals, lateral files and file centers. Locks optional on all units with hinged 	  	
  doors, such as hutches and storage cabinets. 
- Hardware pulls standard on all drawers. If no pull is specified, 101-BL will be provided. See page 7 for complete selection 	
  of pulls. There is no upcharge for premium pulls on items in the SPX collection.
- Custom sizes and configurations may be available. Contact the design department for pricing. 

details

https://deskmakers.com/


11deskmakers.com

casegoods SPX

		
Laminates	 4
HPL Upcharges	 4
Pull Options	 5
Edge Profiles and Grain Direction	 6-7
Options and Upgrades	 8-9
Desk Units	 110-116
Return Units	 117-119
Bridge Units	 120
Credenza Units	 121-127
Lateral Filing Cabinets	 128-129
Bookcases	 130-131
Storage Cabinets	 132-139
Hutch Units	 140-145
Terms and Conditions	 277
Warranty	 278

table of contents

https://deskmakers.com/


12 deskmakers.com

casegoods

SX-SPD2-3060-L-A1 SX-SPD2-3060-R-A1 30 60 29     $1,983

SX-SPD2-3066-L-A1 SX-SPD2-3066-R-A1 30 66 29     $2,079

SX-SPD2-3072-L-A1 SX-SPD2-3072-R-A1 30 72 29     $2,158

SX-SPD2-3078-L-A1 SX-SPD2-3078-R-A1 30 78 29     $2,442

SX-SPD2-3672-L-A1 SX-SPD2-3672-R-A1 36 72 29     $2,192

SX-SPD2-3678-L-A1 SX-SPD2-3678-R-A1 36 78 29     $2,564

SX-SPF2-3066-L-A1 SX-SPF2-3066-R-A1 30-36 66 29     $2,417

SX-SPF2-3072-L-A1 SX-SPF2-3072-R-A1 30-36 72 29     $2,495

SX-SPF2-3078-L-A1 SX-SPF2-3078-R-A1 30-36 78 29     $2,780

SX-SPF2-3672-L-A1 SX-SPF2-3672-R-A1 36-42 72 29     $2,532

SX-SPF2-3678-L-A1 SX-SPF2-3678-R-A1 36-42 78 29     $2,907

SPX

- Add OP-PEDL-09 to switch Box-Box-File Pedestal to File-File pedestal for no charge.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Single Pedestal Desk - Box/Box/File Ped 

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Fantop adds 6" to workspace depth at center.
- Add OP-PEDL-09 to switch Box-Box-File Pedestal to File-File pedestal for no charge.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Single Pedestal Fantop Desk - Box/Box/File Ped 

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

Left Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-DPD2-3060-A1 30 60 29     $2,680

SX-DPD2-3066-A1 30 66 29     $2,778

SX-DPD2-3072-A1 30 72 29     $2,853

SX-DPD2-3078-A1 30 78 29     $3,140

SX-DPD2-3672-A1 36 72 29     $2,891

SX-DPD2-3678-A1 36 78 29     $3,263

SX-DPD3-3060-A1 30 60 29     $2,680

SX-DPD3-3066-A1 30 66 29     $2,778

SX-DPD3-3072-A1 30 72 29     $2,853

SX-DPD3-3078-A1 30 78 29     $3,140

SX-DPD3-3672-A1 36 72 29     $2,891

SX-DPD3-3678-A1 36 78 29     $3,263

DESK U
N

ITS

SPX

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Double Pedestal Desk - Box/Box/File Ped 

- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Double Pedestal Desk - Box/Box/File Ped Left, File/File Right

- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-DPF2-3066-A1 30-36 66 29     $3,159

SX-DPF2-3072-A1 30-36 72 29     $3,236

SX-DPF2-3078-A1 30-36 78 29     $3,521

SX-DPF2-3672-A1 36-42 72 29     $3,269

SX-DPF2-3678-A1 36-42 78 29     $3,646

SX-DPF3-3066-A1 30-36 66 29     $3,159

SX-DPF3-3072-A1 30-36 72 29     $3,236

SX-DPF3-3078-A1 30-36 78 29     $3,521

SX-DPF3-3672-A1 36-42 72 29     $3,269

SX-DPF3-3678-A1 36-42 78 29     $3,646

SPX

- Fantop adds 6" to workspace depth at center.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Fantop adds 6" to workspace depth at center.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Double Pedestal Fantop Desk - Box/Box/File Ped

Double Pedestal Fantop Desk - Box/Box/File Ped Left, File/File Ped Right

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-CDK2-3666-L-A1 SX-CDK2-3666-R-A1 24-36-24 66 29     $2,066

SX-CDK2-3672-L-A1 SX-CDK2-3672-R-A1 24-36-24 72 29     $2,075

SX-CDK2-3678-L-A1 SX-CDK2-3678-R-A1 24-36-24 78 29     $2,233

SX-CDK5-4272-L-A1 SX-CDK5-4272-R-A1 30-42-24 72 29     $2,489

SX-CDK5-4278-L-A1 SX-CDK5-4278-R-A1 30-42-24 78 29     $2,763

SX-FCF5-4272-L-A1 SX-FCF5-4272-R-A1 30-36-42-24 72 29     $2,803

SX-FCF5-4278-L-A1 SX-FCF5-4278-R-A1 30-36-42-24 78 29     $3,076

DESK U
N

ITS

SPX

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Computer Desk - Box/Box/File Ped 

- CDK2 has 24" for both workspace depth & return connect depth. 
- CDK5 has 30" workspace depth and 24" return connect depth.
- Wire Grommet standard.
- Add OP-PEDL-09 to switch Box-Box-File Pedestal to File-File pedestal for no charge.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Fantop Computer Desk - Box/Box/File Ped 

- Fantop adds 6" to workspace depth at center.
- FCF5 has 30" workspace depth (36" at center), and 24" Hookup connect depth.
- Wire Grommet standard.
- Add OP-PEDL-09 to switch Box-Box-File Pedestal to File-File pedestal for no charge.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

Left Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-CCK2-3666-L-A1 SX-CCK2-3666-R-A1 24-36-24 66 29     $2,066

SX-CCK2-3672-L-A1 SX-CCK2-3672-R-A1 24-36-24 72 29     $2,075

SX-CCK2-3678-L-A1 SX-CCK2-3678-R-A1 24-36-24 78 29     $2,233

SX-CCK5-4272-L-A1 SX-CCK5-4272-R-A1 30-42-24 72 29     $2,489

SX-CCK5-4278-L-A1 SX-CCK5-4278-R-A1 30-42-24 78 29     $2,763

SX-CFF5-4272-L-A1 SX-CFF5-4272-R-A1 30-36-42-24 72 29     $2,803

SX-CFF5-4278-L-A1 SX-CFF5-4278-R-A1 30-36-42-24 78 29     $3,076

SPX

- CCK2 has 24" for both workspace depth & return connect depth. 
- CCK5 has 30" workspace depth and 24" return connect depth.
- Wire Grommet standard.
- Add OP-PEDL-09 to switch Box-Box-File Pedestal to File-File pedestal for no charge.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height
	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- Fantop adds 6" to workspace depth at center.
- CFF5 has 30" workspace depth (36" at center), and 24" Hookup connect depth.
- Wire Grommet standard.
- Add OP-PEDL-09 to switch Box-Box-File Pedestal to File-File pedestal for no charge.
- Add OP-GMOD-FP for $1,120 to upgrade to aluminum-framed acrylic modesty panel.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height
	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Computer Desk with Inside Curve - Box/Box/File Ped 

Fantop Computer Desk with Inside Curve - Box/Box/File Ped 

Left Model Shown

Left Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-BEPN-3066-A1 30 66 29     $1,593

SX-BEPN-3072-A1 30 72 29     $1,654

SX-BEPN-3672-A1 36 72 29     $1,691

SX-BEPN-3678-A1 36 78 29     $1,971

SX-BEP2-3066-L-A1 SX-BEP2-3066-R-A1 30 66 29     $1,736

SX-BEP2-3072-L-A1 SX-BEP2-3072-R-A1 30 72 29     $1,799

SX-BEP2-3672-L-A1 SX-BEP2-3672-R-A1 36 72 29     $1,838

SX-BEP2-3678-L-A1 SX-BEP2-3678-R-A1 36 78 29     $2,114

DESK U
N

ITS

SPX

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Bow-End Peninsula Desk with Panel End

- For laminate 12" hanging modesty panel, add OP-LMDP-12 for $194.
- For 12" high aluminum-framed acrylic hanging modesty panel, add OP-GMOD-12 for $877.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Bow-End Peninsula Desk with False Pedestal

- For laminate 12" hanging modesty panel, add OP-LMDP-12 for $194.
- For 12" high aluminum-framed acrylic hanging modesty panel, add OP-GMOD-12 for $877.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Left Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-BCPR-4272-L-A1 SX-BCPR-4272-R-A1 30-42 72 29     $1,986

SX-BCPR-4278-L-A1 SX-BCPR-4278-R-A1 30-42 78 29     $2,323

SX-BCP2-4272-L-A1 SX-BCP2-4272-R-A1 30-42 72 29     $2,143

SX-BCP2-4278-L-A1 SX-BCP2-4278-R-A1 30-42 78 29     $2,478

SPX

- For laminate 12" hanging modesty panel, add OP-LMDP-12 for $194.
- For 12" high aluminum-framed acrylic hanging modesty panel, add OP-GMOD-12 for $877.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height
	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

- For laminate 12" hanging modesty panel, add OP-LMDP-12 for $194.
- For 12" high aluminum-framed acrylic hanging modesty panel, add OP-GMOD-12 for $877.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height
	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Bow-End Peninsula Desk with Corner and Inside Curve
Panel End

Bow-End Peninsula Desk with Corner and Inside Curve
False Pedestal

Left Model Shown

Left Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-RBBF-1930-L-A1 SX-RBBF-1930-R-A1 19 30 29     $1,443

SX-RBBF-1936-L-A1 SX-RBBF-1936-R-A1 19 36 29     $1,452

SX-RBBF-1942-L-A1 SX-RBBF-1942-R-A1 19 42 29     $1,463

SX-RBBF-1948-L-A1 SX-RBBF-1948-R-A1 19 48 29     $1,515

SX-RBBF-1954-L-A1 SX-RBBF-1954-R-A1 19 54 29     $1,589

SX-RBBF-1960-L-A1 SX-RBBF-1960-R-A1 19 60 29     $1,653

SX-RBBF-2430-L-A1 SX-RBBF-2430-R-A1 24 30 29     $1,559

SX-RBBF-2436-L-A1 SX-RBBF-2436-R-A1 24 36 29     $1,568

SX-RBBF-2442-L-A1 SX-RBBF-2442-R-A1 24 42 29     $1,589

SX-RBBF-2448-L-A1 SX-RBBF-2448-R-A1 24 48 29     $1,612

SX-RBBF-2454-L-A1 SX-RBBF-2454-R-A1 24 54 29     $1,679

SX-RBBF-2460-L-A1 SX-RBBF-2460-R-A1 24 60 29     $1,736

DESK U
N

ITS

SPX

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Return - Box/Box/File
Full Height Modesty

- Grommet included on worksurface and modesty panel.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

Right Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-RFFL-1930-L-A1 SX-RFFL-1930-R-A1 19 30 29     $1,441

SX-RFFL-1936-L-A1 SX-RFFL-1936-R-A1 19 36 29     $1,452

SX-RFFL-1942-L-A1 SX-RFFL-1942-R-A1 19 42 29     $1,463

SX-RFFL-1948-L-A1 SX-RFFL-1948-R-A1 19 48 29     $1,515

SX-RFFL-1954-L-A1 SX-RFFL-1954-R-A1 19 54 29     $1,589

SX-RFFL-1960-L-A1 SX-RFFL-1960-R-A1 19 60 29     $1,653

SX-RFFL-2430-L-A1 SX-RFFL-2430-R-A1 24 30 29     $1,559

SX-RFFL-2436-L-A1 SX-RFFL-2436-R-A1 24 36 29     $1,568

SX-RFFL-2442-L-A1 SX-RFFL-2442-R-A1 24 42 29     $1,589

SX-RFFL-2448-L-A1 SX-RFFL-2448-R-A1 24 48 29     $1,612

SX-RFFL-2454-L-A1 SX-RFFL-2454-R-A1 24 54 29     $1,679

SX-RFFL-2460-L-A1 SX-RFFL-2460-R-A1 24 60 29     $1,736

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Return with File/File Ped
Full Height Modesty

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

- Grommet included on worksurface and modesty panel.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.

SPX

Right Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-RTLF-1948-L-A1 SX-RTLF-1948-R-A1 19 48 29     $1,947

SX-RTLF-1954-L-A1 SX-RTLF-1954-R-A1 19 54 29     $2,021

SX-RTLF-1960-L-A1 SX-RTLF-1960-R-A1 19 60 29     $2,086

SX-RTLF-2442-L-A1 SX-RTLF-2442-R-A1 24 42 29     $2,021

SX-RTLF-2448-L-A1 SX-RTLF-2448-R-A1 24 48 29     $2,040

SX-RTLF-2454-L-A1 SX-RTLF-2454-R-A1 24 54 29     $2,110

SX-RTLF-2460-L-A1 SX-RTLF-2460-R-A1 24 60 29     $2,164

SX-RTFC-1948-L-A1 SX-RTFC-1948-R-A1 19 48 29     $2,161

SX-RTFC-1954-L-A1 SX-RTFC-1954-R-A1 19 54 29     $2,238

SX-RTFC-1960-L-A1 SX-RTFC-1960-R-A1 19 60 29     $2,298

SX-RTFC-2442-L-A1 SX-RTFC-2442-R-A1 24 42 29     $2,238

SX-RTFC-2448-L-A1 SX-RTFC-2448-R-A1 24 48 29     $2,258

SX-RTFC-2454-L-A1 SX-RTFC-2454-R-A1 24 54 29     $2,327

SX-RTFC-2460-L-A1 SX-RTFC-2460-R-A1 24 60 29     $2,381

SPX

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Return with 32" Wide Lateral File Ped
Full Height Modesty

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

- Letter filing is two rows front to back; legal filing is side to side.
- Grommet included on worksurface and modesty panel.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

RETU
RN

 U
N

ITS

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

- Box drawers do not lock. Box drawers always on left side. 
- On bottom drawer, letter filing is two rows front to back; legal filing is side to side.
- Grommet included on worksurface and modesty panel.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

Return with 32" Wide File Center Ped
Full Height Modesty

Right Model Shown

Right Model Shown
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SX-BRDG-1924-A1 19 24 29     $539

SX-BRDG-1930-A1 19 30 29     $543

SX-BRDG-1936-A1 19 36 29     $549

SX-BRDG-1942-A1 19 42 29     $584

SX-BRDG-1948-A1 19 48 29     $610

SX-BRDG-1954-A1 19 54 29     $708

SX-BRDG-1960-A1 19 60 29     $783

SX-BRDG-2424-A1 24 24 29     $543

SX-BRDG-2430-A1 24 30 29     $560

SX-BRDG-2436-A1 24 36 29     $572

SX-BRDG-2442-A1 24 42 29     $604

SX-BRDG-2448-A1 24 48 29     $630

SX-BRDG-2454-A1 24 54 29     $734

SX-BRDG-2460-A1 24 60 29     $821

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Bridge
Full Height Modesty

- Standard with full modesty panel. For 10" modesty panel add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Grommets included in position 2 on top and modesty panel.
- Bridges ship flat to save space. Hinged modesty panel for easy install.

SPX
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SX-CBBF-1960-A1 19 60 29     $2,439

SX-CBBF-1966-A1 19 66 29     $2,469

SX-CBBF-1972-A1 19 72 29     $2,501

SX-CBBF-1978-A1 19 78 29     $2,847

SX-CBBF-2460-A1 24 60 29     $2,454

SX-CBBF-2466-A1 24 66 29     $2,527

SX-CBBF-2472-A1 24 72 29     $2,560

SX-CBBF-2478-A1 24 78 29     $2,905

SX-CFFF-1960-A1 19 60 29     $2,439

SX-CFFF-1966-A1 19 66 29     $2,469

SX-CFFF-1972-A1 19 72 29     $2,501

SX-CFFF-1978-A1 19 78 29     $2,847

SX-CFFF-2460-A1 24 60 29     $2,454

SX-CFFF-2466-A1 24 66 29     $2,527

SX-CFFF-2472-A1 24 72 29     $2,560

SX-CFFF-2478-A1 24 78 29     $2,905

SPX

CREDEN
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ITS

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Kneehole Credenza - Box/Box/File Peds
Full Height Modesty

- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Grommet standard on worksurface only. 

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Kneehole Credenza - File/File Peds
Full Height Modesty

- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Grommet standard on worksurface only. 

https://deskmakers.com/
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SX-CFST-1966-A1 19 66 29     $2,898

SX-CFST-1972-A1 19 72 29     $2,933

SX-CFST-1978-A1 19 78 29     $3,276

SX-CFST-2466-A1 24 66 29     $2,955

SX-CFST-2472-A1 24 72 29     $2,989

SX-CFST-2478-A1 24 78 29     $3,337

SX-CFS2-A166-A1 19 66 29     $2,898

SX-CFS2-A172-A1 19 72 29     $2,933

SX-CFS2-A178-A1 19 78 29     $3,276

SX-CFS2-A166-A1 24 66 29     $2,955

SX-CFS2-A172-A1 24 72 29     $2,989

SX-CFS2-A178-A1 24 78 29     $3,337

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Storage Credenza - Box/Box/File Peds

- Includes two hinged doors in center and one adjustable shelf behind doors .
- Lock standard on pedestals only. For lock on doors, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133.
- Add OP-PEDL-09 to switch Box-Box-File Pedestal to File-File pedestal for no charge.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Storage Credenza - File/File Peds

- Includes two hinged doors in center and one adjustable shelf behind doors .
- Lock standard on pedestals only. For lock on doors, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133.

SPX
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SX-STDB-1966-A1 19 66 29     $2,662

SX-STDB-1972-A1 19 72 29     $2,695

SX-STDB-1978-A1 19 78 29     $3,047

SX-STDB-2466-A1 24 66 29     $2,724

SX-STDB-2472-A1 24 72 29     $2,756

SX-STDB-2478-A1 24 78 29     $3,101

SX-SPC2-1966-L-A1 SX-SPC2-1966-R-A1 19 66 29     $1,820

SX-SPC2-1972-L-A1 SX-SPC2-1972-R-A1 19 72 29     $1,882

SX-SPC2-1978-L-A1 SX-SPC2-1978-R-A1 19 78 29     $2,073

SX-SPC2-2466-L-A1 SX-SPC2-2466-R-A1 24 66 29     $1,858

SX-SPC2-2472-L-A1 SX-SPC2-2472-R-A1 24 72 29     $1,921

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Four Door Credenza

- Single adjustable shelf behind each set of doors.
- For lock on doors, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 per lock. (Two locks needed for this unit.)

SPX

CREDEN
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 Model Number Depth Width Height

Single Ped Credenza - Box/Box/File Ped
Full Height Modesty

- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

Right Model Shown
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SX-SPC5-1966-L-A1 SX-SPC5-1966-R-A1 19 66 29     $1,820

SX-SPC5-1972-L-A1 SX-SPC5-1972-R-A1 19 72 29     $1,882

SX-SPC5-1978-L-A1 SX-SPC5-1978-R-A1 19 78 29     $2,073

SX-SPC5-2466-L-A1 SX-SPC5-2466-R-A1 24 66 29     $1,858

SX-SPC5-2472-L-A1 SX-SPC5-2472-R-A1 24 72 29     $1,921

SX-SPC5-2478-L-A1 SX-SPC5-2478-R-A1 24 78 29     $2,110

SX-SPC3-1966-L-A1 SX-SPC3-1966-R-A1 19 66 29     $2,251

SX-SPC3-1972-L-A1 SX-SPC3-1972-R-A1 19 72 29     $2,314

SX-SPC3-1978-L-A1 SX-SPC3-1978-R-A1 19 78 29     $2,502

SX-SPC3-2466-L-A1 SX-SPC3-2466-R-A1 24 66 29     $2,291

SX-SPC3-2472-L-A1 SX-SPC3-2472-R-A1 24 72 29     $2,354

SX-SPC3-2478-L-A1 SX-SPC3-2478-R-A1 24 78 29     $2,541

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Single Ped Credenza - File/File Ped
Full Height Modesty

- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Single Ped Credenza - 36" Wide Lateral File Ped
Full Height Modesty

- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Lateral width is 36". Note clearly on order if you prefer 32" for same price.
- Legal and letter filing can be two rows front to back, or legal only side to side.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

SPX

Right Model Shown

Right Model Shown
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SX-SPC4-1966-L-A1 SX-SPC4-1966-R-A1 19 66 29     $2,497

SX-SPC4-1972-L-A1 SX-SPC4-1972-R-A1 19 72 29     $2,560

SX-SPC4-1978-L-A1 SX-SPC4-1978-R-A1 19 78 29     $2,747

SX-SPC4-2466-L-A1 SX-SPC4-2466-R-A1 24 66 29     $2,537

SX-SPC4-2472-L-A1 SX-SPC4-2472-R-A1 24 72 29     $2,598

SX-SPC4-2478-L-A1 SX-SPC4-2478-R-A1 24 78 29     $2,787

SX-CCU2-3666-L-A1 SX-CCU2-3666-R-A1 24-36-24 66 29     $2,007

SX-CCU2-3672-L-A1 SX-CCU2-3672-R-A1 24-36-24 72 29     $2,018

SX-CCU2-3678-L-A1 SX-CCU2-3678-R-A1 24-36-24 78 29     $2,177

SX-CCU2-4272-L-A1 SX-CCU2-4272-R-A1 24-42-24 72 29     $2,192

SX-CCU2-4278-L-A1 SX-CCU2-4278-R-A1 24-42-24 78 29     $2,367

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Single Ped Credenza - 32" File Center Ped
Full Height Modesty

- Box drawers do not lock. Box drawers always on left side. 
- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

SPX

CREDEN
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ITS

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Compudenza With Inside Curve - Box/Box/File Ped
Full Height Modesty

- All units have flush modesty panels in back. 
- CCU2 has 24" workspace depth & connect depth.
- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

Right Model Shown

Left Model Shown
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SX-CCL2-3666-L-A1 SX-CCL2-3666-R-A1 24-36-24 66 29     $2,007

SX-CCL2-3672-L-A1 SX-CCL2-3672-R-A1 24-36-24 72 29     $2,018

SX-CCL2-3678-L-A1 SX-CCL2-3678-R-A1 24-36-24 78 29     $2,177

SX-CCL2-4272-L-A1 SX-CCL2-4272-R-A1 24-42-24 72 29     $2,192

SX-CCL2-4278-L-A1 SX-CCL2-4278-R-A1 24-42-24 78 29     $2,367

SX-CLF7-3672-L-A1 SX-CLF7-3672-R-A1 24-36-24 72 29     $2,446

SX-CLF7-3678-L-A1 SX-CLF7-3678-R-A1 24-36-24 78 29     $2,607

SX-CLF7-4272-L-A1 SX-CLF7-4272-R-A1 24-42-24 72 29     $2,623

SX-CLF7-4278-L-A1 SX-CLF7-4278-R-A1 24-42-24 78 29     $2,802

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Compudenza With Inside Curve - File/File Ped
Full Height Modesty

- All units have flush modesty panels in back. 
- CCL2 has 24" workspace depth & connect depth.
- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Compudenza With Inside Curve - 32" Wide Lateral File Ped
Full Height Modesty

- All units have flush modesty panels in back. 
- CLF7 has 24" workspace depth & connect depth.
- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

SPX

Left Model Shown

Left Model Shown
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SX-CFC7-3672-L-A1 SX-CFC7-3672-R-A1 24-36-24 72 29     $2,662

SX-CFC7-3678-L-A1 SX-CFC7-3678-R-A1 24-36-24 78 29     $2,822

SX-CFC7-4272-L-A1 SX-CFC7-4272-R-A1 24-42-24 72 29     $2,838

SX-CFC7-4278-L-A1 SX-CFC7-4278-R-A1 24-42-24 78 29     $3,015

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Compudenza With Inside Curve - 32" Wide File Center Ped
Full Height Modesty

- All units have flush modesty panels in back.
- CFC7 has 24" workspace depth and return connect depth.
- Grommet included.
- For 10" modesty panel with finished pedestal back, add OP-LMDP-10 for $147.
- Letter filing on bottom drawer is two rows front to back; legal filing is side to side.
- Box drawers always on left of pedestal. Box drawers do not lock.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

	                   
Left Model

	                   
Right Model

SPX
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SX-LF2D-1929-A1 19 36 29     $1,521

SX-LF2D-2429-A1 24 36 29     $1,602

SX-LF3D-1942-A1 19 36 42     $2,637

SX-LF3D-2442-A1 24 36 42     $2,750

SX-LF4D-1954-A1 19 36 54     $3,310

SX-LF4D-2454-A1 24 36 54     $3,478

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Two Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
36" Wide

- Adjustable bars allow for two rows front-to-back, letter or legal size hanging files.
- Units have anti-tip safety mechanism.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Three Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
36" Wide

- Adjustable bars allow for two rows front-to-back, letter or legal size hanging files.
- Anti-tip safety mechanism included.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Four Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
36" Wide

- Adjustable bars allow for two rows front-to-back, letter or legal size hanging files.
- Anti-tip safety mechanism included.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

SPX
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SX-FCCB-1929-A1 19 32 29     $1,814

SX-FCCB-2429-A1 24 32 29     $1,957

SX-LFDB-1929-A1 19 72 29     $3,041

SX-LFDB-2429-A1 24 72 29     $3,251

SX-LFSC-1929-A1 19 72 29     $2,950

SX-LFSC-2429-A1 24 72 29     $3,001

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

File Center Cabinet
32" Wide

- Box drawers always on left of pedestal. Box drawers do not lock.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Double Wide Lateral File Cabinet

- Adjustable bars allow for two rows front-to-back, letter or legal size hanging files.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Double Wide Lateral File and Storage Cabinet Combo

- Lock standard on lateral only. For lock on doors, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133.
- Single adjustable shelf behind doors. 
- Adjustable bars allow for two rows front-to-back, letter or legal size hanging files.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

CREDEN
ZA U

N
ITS

LATERAL FILE CABIN
ETS

SPX
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Bookcases with 1-1/8" Thick Side Panels

SX-BCSE-3629-A1 12 36 29     $673

SX-BCSE-3642-A1 12 36 42     $838

SX-BCSE-3648-A1 12 36 48     $908

SX-BCSE-3654-A1 12 36 54     $1,042

SX-BCSE-3660-A1 12 36 60       $1,061

SX-BCSE-3666-A1 12 36 66     $1,077

SX-BCSE-3672-A1 12 36 72     $1,204

SX-BCSE-3684-A1 12 36 84     $1,495

- Top, shelves, and sides are 1 1/8". Back is 3/4" finished TFL. 
- Top and side panels are 12" deep.
- 29" has one adjustable shelf; 42", 48", and 54" have two; 60" and 66" have three; 72" has four; 84" has five.

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

SPX

Depth Width Height
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Bookcases with 3/4" Thick Side Panels

SX-BCS3-3629-A1 15 36 29     $856

SX-BCS3-3642-A1 15 36 42     $1,029

SX-BCS3-3648-A1 15 36 48     $1,095

SX-BCS3-3654-A1 15 36 54     $1,233

SX-BCS3-3660-A1 15 36 60       $1,246

SX-BCS3-3666-A1 15 36 66     $1,263

SX-BCS3-3672-A1 15 36 72     $1,342

SX-BCS3-3684-A1 15 36 84     $1,682

- Top and shelves are 1-1/8". Side panels are 3/4". Back is 3/4" finished TFL. 
- Top is 15" deep and side panels are 14" deep in order to abut with hutches.
- 29" has one adjustable shelf; 42", 48", and 54" have two; 60" and 66" have three; 72" has four; 84" has five.

		                                                                    
 Model Number 

SPX

Depth Width Height
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SX-LFBT-1966-A1 19 36 66     $2,564

SX-LFBT-1972-A1 19 36 72     $2,659

SX-LFBT-1984-A1 19 36 84     $3,149

SX-LFBT-2466-A1 24 36 66     $2,722

SX-LFBT-2472-A1 24 36 72     $2,817

SX-LFBT-2484-A1 24 36 84     $3,306

SX-SCBT-1566-A1 15 36 66     $1,719

SX-SCBT-1572-A1 15 36 72     $1,803

SX-SCBT-1584-A1 15 36 84     $2,184

SX-SCBT-1966-A1 19 36 66     $2,004

SX-SCBT-1972-A1 19 36 72     $2,099

SX-SCBT-1984-A1 19 36 84     $2,586

SX-SCBT-2466-A1 24 36 66     $2,161

SX-SCBT-2472-A1 24 36 72     $2,253

SX-SCBT-2484-A1 24 36 84     $2,745

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- 1-1/8" thick shelves and top. 3/4" end panels. 
- Drawers are outset on sides.
- 19" units have 19" deep tops and 18" deep end panels. 24" units have 24" deep tops and 23" deep end panels.
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

Lateral File with Bookcase Top

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- 1-1/8" thick shelves and top. 3/4" end panels. 
- Single adjustable shelf behind doors. For extra shelf add OP-SHLF-2 for $185.
- Hinges open only to 90 degrees. For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. Doors are outset.
- 15" deep units have 15" deep tops and 14" deep end panels to line up with 15" deep bookcases.
- 19" units have 19" deep tops and 18" deep end panels. 24" units have 24" deep tops and 23" deep end panels. 

Storage Cabinet with Bookcase Top

SPX
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SX-LFST-1966-A1 19 36 66     $3,023

SX-LFST-1972-A1 19 36 72     $3,117

SX-LFST-1984-A1 19 36 84     $3,605

SX-LFST-2466-A1 24 36 66     $3,183

SX-LFST-2472-A1 24 36 72     $3,272

SX-LFST-2484-A1 24 36 84     $3,762

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Lateral File and Storage Cabinet Combo

- Single adjustable shelf behind doors. For extra shelf add OP-SHLF-2 for $185.
- 1-1/8" visible top. 1-1/8" thick shelves. 3/4" end panels. Doors outset on sides.
- Lock standard on lateral only. 
- For lock on doors, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 
- Lateral file drawers have a maximum weight capacity of 50 lbs.

SPX
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SX-SCFW-1529-A1 15 36 29     $1,271

SX-SCFW-1542-A1 15 36 42     $1,443

SX-SCFW-1548-A1 15 36 48     $1,499

SX-SCFW-1554-A1 15 36 54     $1,551

SX-SCFW-1560-A1 15 36 60     $1,706

SX-SCFW-1566-A1 15 36 66     $1,741

SX-SCFW-1572-A1 15 36 72     $1,821

SX-SCFW-1584-A1 15 36 84     $2,204

SX-SCFW-1929-A1 19 36 29     $1,457

SX-SCFW-1942-A1 19 36 42     $1,630

SX-SCFW-1948-A1 19 36 48     $1,686

SX-SCFW-1954-A1 19 36 54     $1,741

SX-SCFW-1960-A1 19 36 60     $1,891

SX-SCFW-1966-A1 19 36 66     $1,928

SX-SCFW-1972-A1 19 36 72     $2,010

SX-SCFW-1984-A1 19 36 84     $2,391

SX-SCFW-2429-A1 24 36 29     $1,646

SX-SCFW-2442-A1 24 36 42     $1,816

SX-SCFW-2448-A1 24 36 48     $1,871

SX-SCFW-2454-A1 24 36 54     $1,927

SX-SCFW-2460-A1 24 36 60     $2,078

SX-SCFW-2466-A1 24 36 66   $2,117

SX-SCFW-2472-A1 24 36 72     $2,198

SX-SCFW-2484-A1 24 36 84     $2,578

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- 1-1/8" shelves. Doors outset on sides. Hinges open only to 90 degrees. 
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

Two Door Storage Cabinet with Full Width Adjustable Shelves
36" Wide

SPX
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SX-SCM1-2454-A1 24 24 54     $1,990

SX-SCM1-2460-A1 24 24 60     $2,142

SX-SCM1-2466-A1 24 24 66     $2,176

SX-SCM1-2472-A1 24 24 72     $2,257

SX-SCM2-A154-A1 24 30 54     $2,173

SX-SCM2-A160-A1 24 30 60     $2,327

SX-SCM2-A166-A1 24 30 66     $2,364

SX-SCM2-A172-A1 24 30 72     $2,445

SX-SCM2-A184-A1 24 30 84     $2,825

SX-SCMD-2454-A1 24 36 54     $2,239

SX-SCMD-2460-A1 24 36 60     $2,391

SX-SCMD-2466-A1 24 36 66     $2,426

SX-SCMD-2472-A1 24 36 72     $2,508

SX-SCMD-2484-A1 24 36 84     $2,891

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Two Door Storage Cabinet with Divider and Partial Width Adjustable Shelves
24" Deep

- Doors are outset on sides. Hinges open only to 90 degrees. Includes hanging rod.
- Side with shelves is 17" wide in all widths. Wardrobe side is 5"W in 24" width, 11"W in 30" width, and 17"W in 36" width. 
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133.

SPX
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SX-WDR2-A154-A1 24 24 54     $1,613

SX-WDR2-A160-A1 24 24 60     $1,769

SX-WDR2-A166-A1 24 24 66     $1,804

SX-WDR2-A172-A1 24 24 72     $1,885

SX-WDR3-2454-A1 24 30 54     $1,803

SX-WDR3-2460-A1 24 30 60     $1,952

SX-WDR3-2466-A1 24 30 66     $1,990

SX-WDR3-2472-A1 24 30 72     $2,072

SX-WDR3-2484-A1 24 30 84     $2,452

SX-WDRB-2454-A1 24 36 54     $1,862

SX-WDRB-2460-A1 24 36 60     $2,018

SX-WDRB-2466-A1 24 36 66     $2,055

SX-WDRB-2472-A1 24 36 72     $2,132

SX-WDRB-2484-A1 24 36 84     $2,514

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Doors are outset on sides. Hinges open only to 90 degrees. Includes hanging rod.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

Two Door Wardrobe Cabinet with One Shelf and Hanging Clothes Rod
24" Deep

SPX
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SX-SDW1-2454-L-A1 SX-SDW1-2454-R-A1 24 12 54   $1,355

SX-SDW1-2460-L-A1 SX-SDW1-2460-R-A1 24 12 60   $1,509

SX-SDW1-2466-L-A1 SX-SDW1-2466-R-A1 24 12 66   $1,545

SX-SDW1-2472-L-A1 SX-SDW1-2472-R-A1 24 12 72   $1,625

SX-SDW2-2454-L-A1 SX-SDW2-2454-R-A1 24 16 54   $1,385

SX-SDW2-2460-L-A1 SX-SDW2-2460-R-A1 24 16 60   $1,537

SX-SDW2-2466-L-A1 SX-SDW2-2466-R-A1 24 16 66   $1,574

SX-SDW2-2472-L-A1 SX-SDW2-2472-R-A1 24 16 72   $1,657

SX-SDW3-2454-L-A1 SX-SDW3-2454-R-A1 24 20 54   $1,480

SX-SDW3-2460-L-A1 SX-SDW3-2460-R-A1 24 20 60   $1,634

SX-SDW3-2466-L-A1 SX-SDW3-2466-R-A1 24 20 66   $1,670

SX-SDW3-2472-L-A1 SX-SDW3-2472-R-A1 24 20 72   $1,749

SX-SDW4-2454-L-A1 SX-SDW4-2454-R-A1 24 24 54   $1,572

SX-SDW4-2460-L-A1 SX-SDW4-2460-R-A1 24 24 60   $1,725

SX-SDW4-2466-L-A1 SX-SDW4-2466-R-A1 24 24 66   $1,761

SX-SDW4-2472-L-A1 SX-SDW4-2472-R-A1 24 24 72   $1,844

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Single Door Wardrobe Cabinet with One Shelf and Hanging Clothes Rod
24" Deep

- Door is outset on sides. Hinges open only to 90 degrees. For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model
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SX-PSCB-2454-L-A1 SX-PSCB-2454-R-A1 24 24 54 $3,213

SX-PSCB-2460-L-A1 SX-PSCB-2460-R-A1 24 24 60 $3,275

SX-PSCB-2466-L-A1 SX-PSCB-2466-R-A1 24 24 66 $3,338

SX-PSCB-2472-L-A1 SX-PSCB-2472-R-A1 24 24 72 $3,400

SX-PSC3-2454-L-A1 SX-PSC3-2454-R-A1 24 24 54 $3,213

SX-PSC3-2460-L-A1 SX-PSC3-2460-R-A1 24 24 60 $3,275

SX-PSC3-2466-L-A1 SX-PSC3-2466-R-A1 24 24 66 $3,338

SX-PSC3-2472-L-A1 SX-PSC3-2472-R-A1 24 24 72 $3,400

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Wardrobe close side is 8" wide with hanging clothes rod.
- Pedestal side top - 16" wide storage section with one adjustable shelf. 
- Pedestal side bottom -- Box/Box/File Pedestal. Lock standard on pedestal only.
- Doors are outset on sides. For lock on doors, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. (Two locks needed for this unit.)

Personal Storage Cabinet with Box/Box/File Pedestal

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Wardrobe side is 8" wide with hanging clothes rod.
- Pedestal side top - 16" wide storage section with one adjustable shelf. 
- Pedestal side bottom -- File/File Pedestal. Lock standard on pedestal only.
- Doors are outset on sides. For lock on doors, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. (Two locks needed for this unit.)

Personal Storage Cabinet with File/File Pedestal

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

SPX

Right Model Shown

Right Model Shown
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SX-PSB1-2454-L-A1 SX-PSB1-2454-R-A1 24 16 54 $2,121

SX-PSB1-2460-L-A1 SX-PSB1-2460-R-A1 24 16 60 $2,142

SX-PSB1-2466-L-A1 SX-PSB1-2466-R-A1 24 16 66 $2,204

SX-PSB1-2472-L-A1 SX-PSB1-2472-R-A1 24 16 72 $2,327

SX-PSB2-2454-L-A1 SX-PSB2-2454-R-A1 24 16 54 $2,121

SX-PSB2-2460-L-A1 SX-PSB2-2460-R-A1 24 16 60 $2,142

SX-PSB2-2466-L-A1 SX-PSB2-2466-R-A1 24 16 66 $2,204

SX-PSB2-2472-L-A1 SX-PSB2-2472-R-A1 24 16 72 $2,327

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Top - 16" wide storage section with one adjustable shelf. 
- Bottom -- Box/Box/File Pedestal. Lock standard on pedestal only.
- Door is outset on side. For lock on door, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

Personal Storage Cabinet with Box/Box/File Pedestal

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Top - 16" wide storage section with one adjustable shelf. 
- Bottom -- File/File Pedestal. Lock standard on pedestal only.
- Door is outset on side. For lock on door, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133. 

Personal Storage Cabinet with File/File Pedestal

	                   
Right Model

	                   
Left Model

SPX

CREDEN
ZA U

N
ITS

STO
RAGE CABIN

ETS

Right Model Shown

Right Model Shown

https://deskmakers.com/


42 deskmakers.com

casegoods

SX-HUDV-3036-A1 15 30 36     $1,525

SX-HUDV-3636-A1 15 36 36     $1,538

SX-HUDV-4236-A1 15 42 36     $1,566

SX-HUDV-4836-A1 15 48 36     $1,663

SX-HUDV-3042-A1 15 30 42     $1,555

SX-HUDV-3642-A1 15 36 42     $1,577

SX-HUDV-4242-A1 15 42 42     $1,620

SX-HUDV-4842-A1 15 48 42     $1,724

SX-HUDV-6036-A1 15 60 36     $1,757

SX-HUDV-6636-A1 15 66 36     $1,805

SX-HUDV-7236-A1 15 72 36     $1,843

SX-HUDV-7836-A1 15 78 36     $2,372

SX-HUDV-8436-A1 15 84 36     $2,561

SX-HUDV-6042-A1 15 60 42     $1,885

SX-HUDV-6642-A1 15 66 42     $1,929

SX-HUDV-7242-A1 15 72 42     $1,969

SX-HUDV-7842-A1 15 78 42     $2,561

SX-HUDV-8442-A1 15 84 42     $2,754

SX-HUDV-9036-A1 15 90 36     $2,898

SX-HUDV-9636-A1 15 96 36     $2,958

SX-HUDV-0236-A1 15 102 36     $3,089

SX-HUDV-0836-A1 15 108 36     $3,157

SX-HUDV-9042-A1 15 90 42     $2,990

SX-HUDV-9642-A1 15 96 42     $3,053

SX-HUDV-0242-A1 15 102 42     $3,183

SX-HUDV-0842-A1 15 108 42     $3,253

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

Hutch with Laminate Doors
16" High Doors

Two Door

Four Door

Six Door

SPX

- Hutches have 14" deep side panels and 15" deep tops.
- Doors are outset on sides. Monitor clearance is 23" on 42" high hutches and 17" on 36" high hutches.
- Add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 per lock. One lock needed for 2-door units; two locks for 4-door units; four locks for 6-door units.
- Doors on hutch do not include pulls. See page 7 for options to add pulls.
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SX-PROS-6042-A1 15 60 42     $2,218

SX-PROS-6642-A1 15 66 42     $2,267

SX-PROS-7242-A1 15 72 42     $2,311

SX-PROS-7842-A1 15 78 42     $2,903

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- 1-1/8" top. 3/4" side panels with outset doors.
- Sorter bins are 3.5" high. Number of openings must equal number of doors.
- Add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133 per lock. Two locks needed for 4-door units.
- Doors on hutch do not include pulls. See page 7 for options to add pulls.

Store More Hutch with Laminate Doors

SX-PTR2-A142-A1 15 72 42     $2,764

SX-PTR2-A142-A1 15 78 42     $3,397

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- 1-1/8" top. 3/4" side panels with outset doors.
- Sorter bins are 3.5" high. Number of openings must equal number of doors.
- Tower doors include pulls. Middle doors on hutch do not include pulls. See page 7 for options to add pulls.

Tower Hutch with Laminate Doors and Mail Slots
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SX-BHTC-3236-A1 15 32 36     $838

SX-BHTC-3636-A1 15 36 36     $890

SX-BHTC-3242-A1 15 32 42     $865

SX-BHTC-3642-A1 15 36 42     $930

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Hutches have 14" end panels and 15" tops.
- 1-1/8" top and shelves. 3/4" side panels.

Bookcase Hutch

SPX
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SX-BHTL-3236-A1 15 32 36     $1,262

SX-BHTL-3636-A1 15 36 36     $1,315

SX-BHTL-3242-A1 15 32 42     $1,291

SX-BHTL-3642-A1 15 36 42     $1,357

		                                                                    
 Model Number Depth Width Height

- Hutches have 14" end panels and 15" tops.
- Pulls standard. Please specify pulls. 
- 1-1/8" top and shelves. 3/4" side panels.
- For lock, add OP-LOCK-ADD for $133.

Bookcase Hutch with Laminate Doors
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Please visit Deskmakers.com to view our current Terms and Conditions.
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casegoods Warranty

Please visit Deskmakers.com to view our current Warranty.

https://deskmakers.com/
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